Competition

SPFL Development League
SPFL Development League East
SPFL Development League
SPFL Development League
SPFL Development League
SPFL Development League

SPFL Development League

SPFL Development League

Rnd Day
6 Mon
2 Mon
6 Tue
6 Tue
6 Tue
6 Tue
6 Tue

22 Wed

Date
26-Sep-16
26-Sep-16
27-Sep-16
27-Sep-16
27-Sep-16
27-Sep-16

27-Sep-16

28-Sep-16

Monday 26" — Wednesday 28" September 2016

Home

Inverness Caledonian Thistle
Alloa Athletic

Dundee

Falkirk

Motherwell

Rangers

St. Mirren

Dunfermline Athletic

??SPFL

SCOTTISH PROFESSIONAL
FOOTBALL LEAGUE

THE SPFL DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE

Away

v Aberdeen

v Raith Rovers

v St. Johnstone
v Dundee United
v Kilmarnock

v Hibernian

v Hamilton Academical

v Heart of Midlothian

Appointment of Match Officials

Venue

Tulloch Caledonian Stadium

Indodrill Stadium

Links Park

The Falkirk Stadium
Excelsior Stadium
Forthbank Stadium
Paisley 2021 Stadium

New Central Park, Kelty

KO

6.00pm
7.30pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

Referee

Billy Baxter
Lloyd Wilson
Liam Duncan
Scott Lambie
Stephen Brown
David Dickinson

Chris Gentles

Lorraine Clark

AR1

Gavin Dearie

Garry Farmer

Scott Leslie

Barry Reid

Daniel McFarlane (Lan)
Scott Love

Andy Taylor

Jonathan Bell

AR2

Stephen McDade
Ross MacLeod
Greg Soutar
Colin Drummond
Alastair Leghorn
Kevin Lindsay

Ryan Kennedy

Lee Pirie



